
Energy (mJ)

YLF  Laser2

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

2.5 2.6 2.7

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
  2.578

 0.3142E-01
Constant   49.57
Mean   2.579
Sigma  0.3004E-01

FWHM (ns)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

65 70 75 80 85

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
  73.67
  3.168

Constant   41.36
Mean   73.69
Sigma   3.162

Pulse Center (ns)

0

50

100

150

200

250

11440 11460 11480 11500

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
 0.1150E+05

  3.769
Constant   191.7
Mean  0.1150E+05
Sigma   2.239



Energy (mJ)

Ti:S Laser2

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0.6 0.65 0.7

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
 0.6354

 0.1799E-01
Constant   40.31
Mean  0.6348
Sigma  0.1727E-01

FWHM (ns)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

28 30 32

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
  28.63
 0.5932

Constant   58.62
Mean   28.61
Sigma  0.5515

Pulse Center (ns)

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

11700 11720 11740 11760

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
 0.1175E+05

  3.908
Constant   181.0
Mean  0.1175E+05
Sigma   2.414

Current (A)

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

22.4 22.45 22.5 22.55 22.6

Entries
Mean
RMS

            693
  22.50

 0.1674E-06
Constant  0.6605E+07
Mean   15.75
Sigma  0.1674E-06


